
2700 Oro Dam Blvd. West, Oroville, CA 95965 

March 2020 

Table Talk 

 
 

SATURDAY, March 28, 2020 
5 pm shotgun  -  dinner  -  8 pm shotgun 

LIMITED TO FIRST 72 PLAYERS 

April 25th  and 26th 
April 24th Draw party dinner Friday at 6:00pm 



March 2020 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays, March 3, 10, 17, 24, & 31  8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, March 5, 12, 19, & 26  8:30 am TT                       

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, March 1    9 am Mod SG                          

Oroville HS Par 3 Tournament Wednesday, March 4    10 am TT                      

Cornhole League   Thursdays March 5, 12, 19, & 26  5:30  pm                      

Twilight League Meeting  Wednesday, March 11   5:30 pm                           

FOGC Glow Ball Tournament  Saturday, March 28    5:30 pm                        

Las Plumas HS Invite   Tuesday, March 31    11 am TT 

April 2020 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays,  April 7, 14, 21, & 28  8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, April 2, 9, 16, 23 & 30  8:30 am TT                

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, April 5    8 am Mod SG                     

Chico SIRS     Monday, April 6    8 am Mod SG                   

Masters Tournament   Saturday, April 11    BYO                                    

Ladies Guest Day   Wednesday, April 15    8:30 am Mod SG           

Taylor Made Club Fitting  Friday, April 17    10 am      

Men’s Club Guest Day   Saturday, April 18    8 am Mod SG                 

Cornhole Tournament   Saturday, April 18    3 pm                             

Gridley High School Match  Monday, April 20    1:30 pm TT                

Paradise Adventist HS Match  Tuesday, April 21    1 pm TT               

Mixed Twilight League   Tuesday, April 21 & 28   5:30 pm Mod SG   

Men’s Twilight League  Wednesday, April 22 & 29   5:30 pm Mod SG      

Ryder Cup    Friday, Saturday, & Sunday, April 24, 25 & 26                                      

YC SIRS     Tuesday, April 28    8 am Mod SG                               

 TT= Tee Time     Mod SG= Modified Shot Gun     SG= Shot Gun     BYO= Book your own TT 

 


